
28.04.2022

15974

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

3831

17187NBST

 65274

 4048

106,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

862,00 g

6,40 mm

PIC 15974   -D

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.163,00 g

105,20 mm

72,80 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  156

 204

 116

 90

Rasse: PIC 408

2835Tätowier-Nr.:

06.10.2022ZW-Schätztermin:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 140,54 0,0020-0,89 1,36 155,72 44  0,83

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 107,72

 110,24

 108,74

 97,09

29.02.2024


